
DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO AGRARIA BÁSICA 1 9 GABRIELA CONCALVES 41144934

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO AJEDREZ 1 4 YANET PONTET 42268547
MONTEVIDEO AJEDREZ 2 7 JORGE GONZÁLEZ 17226560 LSU PROV 153
MONTEVIDEO AJEDREZ 3 7 LUIS ESTRADE 46178677 PROV 168
MONTEVIDEO AJEDREZ 4 7 MARCO PERDOMO 26792437
MONTEVIDEO AJEDREZ 5 15 ARAM CHAMLIAN 47296377

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 1 1 LUCIA ROCHÓN 46183824
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 2 1 CECILIA LANGWAGEN 45506995
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 3 2 DIEGO GRIMBERG 52724484
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 4 3 JUAN PÉREZ 36868620
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 5 3 IVANA KUTCHTA 40628228
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 6 3 MAURICIO ALMADA 15123348
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 7 9 FABIÁN PERCIANTE 19083990
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 8 9 VALERIA CAMBRE 25993995
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 9 9 MAYLIN ROCHÓN 32246426
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 10 9 FERNANDO RODRÍGUEZ 45095628
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 11 9 MIGUEL CABRERA 28848333
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 12 9 DIEGO SILVERA 39100300
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 13 15 CHIARA MIRANDA 48409678
MONTEVIDEO AUDIOVISUALES 14 15 ALEJANDRA PERCIANTE 38457774

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 1 1 IRIS PADILLA 17532535
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 2 7 MÓNICA GARCÍA 43124598
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 3 7 LUISA NÚÑEZ 32117269
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 4 7 ANA LAURA VIDAL 39001057
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 5 7 ANGÉLICA MORENO 25683344
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 6 7 YESSY GIORDANO 28530752
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 7 7 KARINA MARTÍNEZ 35991020
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 8 7 JOSÉ YANNEO 17401524
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 9 7 LUCIANA RODRÍGUEZ 39779690
MONTEVIDEO BELLEZA 10 9 CAROL CAMACHO 43322918

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 1 7 SERGIO PINAZO 29433430
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 2 7 SERGIO FRESIA 17065520
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 3 7 HÉCTOR MALLADA 19057709 PROV 83
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 4 7 CARLOS ALVES 44039904
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 5 7 MARCO BASCOU 39856462
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 6 9 OSCAR ALANIS 38446363
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 7 9 FABIAN ROSSINI 32712170
MONTEVIDEO CARPINTERÍA 8 9 LUIS ALBA 18795916

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO CERÁMICA 1 1 YOLE FERLITO 15223009
MONTEVIDEO CERÁMICA 2 7 HENRY PIÑEIRO 23559674 PROV 68
MONTEVIDEO CERÁMICA 3 7 MÓNICA GULARTE 36686674
MONTEVIDEO CERÁMICA 4 9 VALERIA CANBRE 25993995
MONTEVIDEO CERÁMICA 5 15 LAURA ESTELA 32211224

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO CESTERÍA 1 13 MARÍA INTROINI 33606332

MONTEVIDEO CESTERÍA InahabilitadaSIN IDONEIDAD 28602593

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 1 1 MANUELA FALERO 43433145
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MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 2 3 LUCIANA CARIBONI 39520156 PROV 152
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 3 9 DIEGO SILVERA 39100390
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 4 9 CHIARA MIRANDA 48409678
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 5 15 AGUSTÍN SILVERA 42691508
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 6 15 LUIS FONTANABONA 40761553
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 7 15 GABRIEL PILOTTO 50744165
MONTEVIDEO COMUNICACIÓN BÁSICA 8 15 SANDRA ACOSTA 16881785

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO CONSERVACIÓN DE ALIMENTOS 1 7 SANDRA VALENZUELA 36835384
MONTEVIDEO CONSERVACIÓN DE ALIMENTOS 2 15 CHIARA SEGUESSA 17616026
MONTEVIDEO CONSERVACIÓN DE ALIMENTOS 3 15 ANAIR GONZÁLEZ 40336697

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO CONSTRUCCIÓN 1 7 MARCO PERDOMO 26792437
MONTEVIDEO CONSTRUCCIÓN 2 7 NELSON O´NEIL 35660316

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 1 1 ZUNILDA SUÁREZ 17721043
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 2 2 ROSA CORBO 14689979 PROV 134
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 3 7 JULIO PONTE 15566453
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 4 7 SILVIA ÁLVAREZ 12474704 LSU PROV 32
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 5 9 ANA TOLEDO 45739426 PROV 76
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 6 14 ANGELA SALDAÑA 35544671
MONTEVIDEO CUERO 7 15 KATERINE AGRELO 32866292

MONTEVIDEO CUERO Inhabilitado POR REQUISITO EXCLUYENTE 44979738

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 1 1 PATRICIA PAIS 38112356
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 2 1 MARÍA PAREJA 42084888
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 3 1 JULIETA SPINELLI 47760158
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 4 3 ALLISÓN CARRIZO 33317377
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 5 3 ANA VILLALBA 41377022
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 6 9 ANA GARCÍA 30849127
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 7 15 VALENTINA DALEIRO 50168842
MONTEVIDEO DANZA 8 15 ANTONELLA FRECHERO 54178413

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 1 1 RITA LARREA 19980162
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 2 1 ESTELA MURIAS 16700989
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 3 1 ROSA CORBO 14689979
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 4 2 MARÍA INÉS OLIVERA 16702426 PROV 135
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 5 3 ANACLARA MACHI 40160052
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 6 7 ANA TOLEDO 45739426
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 7 7 MARÍA MALLADA 18721232 LSU PROV 129
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 8 7 MARÍA CERVIÑO 14844993
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 9 8 ÁNGELA SALDAÑA 35544671
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 10 9 CONCEPCIÓN DUFOUR 27363695
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 11 9 LUICINA ARNESTO 46837695
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 12 9 FERNANDA DA SILVA 13353662 LSU
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 13 9 CECILIA BARRAGÁN 28246678
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO EN CONFECCIÓN EN TELA 14 15 KATERINE AGRELO 32866292

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO GRÁFICO 1 9 CHIARA MIRANDA 48409678 PROV 130
MONTEVIDEO DISEÑO GRÁFICO 2 15 VALENTINA DALEIRO 50168442

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO ED. FÍSICA ADAPTADA 1 9 ANTONELLA FRECHERO 54178413

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU



MONTEVIDEO ELECTRICIDAD 1 7 NELSÓN O´NEIL 35660316
MONTEVIDEO ELECTRICIDAD 2 7 SERGIO DUDOK 42180680
MONTEVIDEO ELECTRICIDAD 3 7 SILVANA PEÑA 31818391
MONTEVIDEO ELECTRICIDAD 4 9 STEVEN PÍRIZ 53366095
MONTEVIDEO ELECTRICIDAD 5 9 SERGIO BAGALCIAGUE 34396895
MONTEVIDEO ELECTRICIDAD 6 15 GERARDO CORREA 43135153

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO ENCUADERNACIÓN 1 7 MARTHA MARTÍNEZ 37361601
MONTEVIDEO ENCUADERNACIÓN 2 7 OLGA DÍAZ 31122835
MONTEVIDEO ENCUADERNACIÓN 3 8 ALICIA SIMOES 18752809
MONTEVIDEO ENCUADERNACIÓN 4 13 CATTIA PORTUGUEZ 44979738 PROV 82

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 1 1 SILVINA ACOSTA 41064239
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 2 3 ISABEL ROMANO 12156405
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 3 3 ALEJANDRA CEREDO 26298373
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 4 4 MARCELA POCHINTESTA 19444859
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 5 7 MARÍA PAREJA 42084888
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 6 7 ELIDA FREDO 35047463
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 7 7 PATRICIA PAIS 38112356
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 8 9 ALBERTO GINI 28160048
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 9 9 ANA GARCÍA 30849127
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 10 15 LAURA BRITOS 19927253
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESIÓN CORPORAL 11 15 ANTONELLA FRECHERO 54178413

MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitada SIN FORMACIÓN Y O EXPERIENCIA 41882227

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO FOTOGRAFÍA 1 3 LUCIANA CARIBONI 39520156

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 1 3 ANDREA IVALDI 31209685
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 2 7 BLANCA MAIDANA 33313315 PROV 45
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 3 7 SANDRA VALENZUELA 36835384
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 4 7 RICHARD RODRÍGUEZ 41403473
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 5 7 SILVANA SOUZA 19152933
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 6 7 NANCY RODRÍGUEZ 18575295
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 7 7 GRACIELA CALASSO 13975044
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 8 7 FERNANDO KAUCHE 40407456 PROV 70
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 9 7 MARÍA ALEJANDRA FREITAS 31435325
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 10 7 LAURA PEÑA 48170326
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 11 7 MARCOS BASCOU 39856462
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 12 7 SUSANA ETCHEVERRY 34822365 LSU
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 13 7 MICAELA LOTITO 51754034
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 14 7 ELEONORA SOLARI 27526241
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 15 7 LAURA FREDO 35047463
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 16 7 LUIS TOLEDO 36360684
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 17 9 SILVIA BECERRA 17480057
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 18 9 NICOLE HERNÁNDEZ 45055983
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 19 9 GERARDO RODRÍGUEZ 19807158
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 20 9 CHIARA SEGUESSA 17616026
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 21 9 VIRGINIA YEBENÉS 43096993
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 22 9 ELISA MOIZO 48285616
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 23 9 JUAN MACCIÓ 19370383
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 24 9 VIVIANA GONZÁLEZ 17399769
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 25 9 ANAIR GONZÁLEZ 40336697
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 26 9 SANTIAGO RIVERO 42360848
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 27 9 VICENTE ANDRADE 45391781
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 28 15 MARÍA ANGÉLICA MORENO 25683344
MONTEVIDEO GASTRONOMÍA BÁSICA 29 15 KARINA MARTÍNEZ 35991020

MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitada FALTA BACHILLERATO 19584483



DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO GRANJA 1 4 LUIS PRAVIA 33903988 PROV 86

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO HERRERÍA 1 2 HENRY PIÑEIRO 16893162

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 1 3 DANIEL PETRUZZO 15833141
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 2 4 LUIS PRAVIA 33903988 PROV 86
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 3 7 SONIA CABRERA 13450963
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 4 7 DIEGO MATTOS 19495789
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 5 7 BEATRIZ PUOY 19355707
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 6 7 MARÍA INTROINI 33606332
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 7 7 CRISTINA VIOLA 13430832
MONTEVIDEO HUERTA 8 9 GABRIELA CONCALVES 41144934

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 1 1 SUSANA TROUDE 13634155
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 2 1 ÁNGELA SALDAÑA 35544671
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 3 2 VALENTINA DALERIO 50168842 PROV 42
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 4 3 CLAUDIA DURÁN 39382829
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 5 3 MAURICIO GONZÁLEZ 41822263
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 6 4 KARINA FIORITO 29898884
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 7 7 SIMÓN MACADAR 13897723
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 8 7 DANIEL GALÁN 40175782
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 9 7 JACQUELINE RIVERO 29797327
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 10 7 LUCÍA ROCHÓN 46183824
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 11 7 SILVANA PEÑA 31818391
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 12 7 LAURA PEÑA 48170326 LSU
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 13 7 RODOLFO SILVA 31020835 LSU
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 14 7 CYNTHIA FARIÑA 39677816
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 15 7 DIEGO ALMADA 49297226
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 16 9 ALEJANDRO BRANDAO 36132736
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 17 9 BERNADETTE MOURE 32851863 LSU
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 18 9 MARIEL CROZA 20031134
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 19 9 ROMINA RAVOTTO 47894945
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 20 9 LORENA LÓPEZ 45035614
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 21 9 MARCIO CEOL 48660646
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 22 9 PATRICIA BACCINI 15453519
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 23 9 VIRGINIA YEBENES 43096993
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 24 9 SERGIO BAGALCIAGUE 34396895
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 25 9 SEBASTIÁN COSTA 38470164
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 26 9 MICAELA VARELA 51918957
MONTEVIDEO INFORMÁTICA 27 15 MARÍA FLORENCIA ARIAS 48071419

MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitada NO CORRESPONDE 50744165
MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitada NO CORRESPONDE 50221195

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA 1 4 LUIS PRAVIA 33903988 PROV 86
MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA 2 7 CRISTINA VIOLA 13430832
MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA 3 7 SONIA CABRERA 13450963
MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA 4 7 BEATRIZ PUOY 19355707
MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA 5 7 MARÍA INTROINI 33606332
MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA 6 7 DIEGO MATTOS 19495789

MONTEVIDEO JARDINERÍA INHABILITADA POR FALTA DE IDONEIDA 25409908

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 1 1 ZUNILDA SUÁREZ 17721043
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 2 1 ROSA CORBO 14689979
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 3 1 MARÍA ESTELA MURIAS 16700989



MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 4 1 INÉS OLIVERA 16702426 PROV 135
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 5 1 RITA LARREA 19980162
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 6 1 LUCÍA ROCHÓN 46183824
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 7 1 SILVANA PERDIGÓN 15278765
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 8 2 ADRIANA GHERZO 17830646
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 9 3 FABIÁN PERCIANTE 19083990
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 10 3 SUSANA CASAÑAS 28602593
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 11 6 HAYDEÉ DAUD 18031407
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 12 7 SILVIA ÁLVAREZ 12744704 LSU
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 13 7 DANIELA FERNÁNDEZ 18244995
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 14 7 MARTHA MARTÍNEZ 37361601 LSU
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 15 7 ALEZANDRA PARODI 30089963
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 16 7 MARÍA MALLADA 18721232 LSU PROV129
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 17 8 ALICIA SIMOES 18752809
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 18 8 MAYLIN DE LEÓN 32246426
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 19 9 FLORENCIA SORHOUET 41849762
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 20 9 LORENA LÓPEZ 45035014
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 21 9 LAURA ESTELA 33211224
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 22 9 ALEJANDRA PERCIANTE 38457774
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 23 13 ANA TOLEDO 45739426
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 24 13 JULIO PONTE 15566453
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 25 13 CATTIA PORTUGUEZ 44979738 PROV 46
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 26 14 LUCÍA CERVIÑO 14844993
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 27 15 CLAUDIA MARTÍNEZ 31337296 LSU
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 28 15 BEDRUMA SILVA 42207751
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 29 15 RÓMULO GARCÍA 18304008
MONTEVIDEO MANUALIDADES 30 15 CAROL CAMACHO 36027769

MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitado FALTA BACHILLERATO 4497973
MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitado NO ACREDITA 34890396

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 1 1 GUILLERMO ROBLEDO 44688311
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 2 3 MAURICIO RAMOS 38673364
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 3 4 JOAQUÍN PISCIOTANO 34841878
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 4 6 FERNANDO MÉNDEZ 40882129
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 5 7 GERARDO MARTÍNEZ 19529316
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 6 7 MANUEL MACEDO 30849177
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 7 7 NANCY CARRATO 25885603
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 8 7 LUIS BRITOS 18458669
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 9 7 SANTIAGO ALMADA 49296937
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 10 9 MARTÍN GIMENEZ 38047206
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 11 9 FERNANDO RODRÍGUEZ 45095628
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 12 9 DIEGO GRINBERG 52724484
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 13 9 VIRGINIA YEBONÓS 43096993
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 14 9 MICAELA VARELA 51918957
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 15 9 SOFÍA RODRÍGUEZ 47832610
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 16 13 SONIA ZANATTA 13219195
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 17 15 MARÍA NOEL LÓPEZ 36485400
MONTEVIDEO MÚSICA 18 15 IGNACIO SILVA 43291260

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 6 LAURA ITURBIDE 25409908
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 7 RICHARD RODRIGUEZ 41403473
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 7 FERNANDO KAUCHE 40407456
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 7 MARÍA FREITAS 31435325
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 7 MICAELA LOTITO 51754034
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 7 LUIS TOLEDO 36360684
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 7 LAURA FREDO 35047463
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 15 SILVIA BECERRA 17480057
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 15 CHIARA SEGUESSA 17616026
MONTEVIDEO PANADERÍA 15 PAOLA ROMÁN 41373591

MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitados SIN IDONEIDAD 42084888



MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitadios SIN BACHILLERATO 19584483

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 1 1 IRIS PADILLA 17532535
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 2 7 MÓNICA GARCÍA 43124598
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 3 7 LUISA NÚÑEZ 32117269
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 4 7 ANA LAURA VIDAL 39001057
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 5 7 ANGÉLICA MORENO 25683344
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 6 7 YESSY GIORDANO 28530752
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 7 7 KARINA MARTÍNEZ 35991020
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 8 7 CAROL CAMACHO 43322918
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 9 7 JOSÉ YANNEO 17401524
MONTEVIDEO PELUQUERÍA 10 7 LUCIANA RODRÍGUEZ 39779690

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO PERIODISMO 1 1 MANUELA FALERO 43433145
MONTEVIDEO PERIODISMO 2 3 LUCIANA CARIBONI 39520156 PROV 152
MONTEVIDEO PERIODISMO 4 3 MAURICIO ALMADA 15123348
MONTEVIDEO PERIODISMO 5 7 DANIEL GALÁN 40175782
MONTEVIDEO PERIODISMO 6 9 DIEGO SILVERA 39100390
MONTEVIDEO PERIODISMO 7 13 FLAVIA DITTAMO 30269507

MONTEVIDEO Inhabilitada NO POSEE FORMACIÓN 42690508

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 1 1 TERESITA GRECO 17532507
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 2 1 BEATRIZ PEREIRA 16664947
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 3 1 IOLE FERLITO 15223005
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 4 2 ADRIANA GHERZO 17830646
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 5 3 JUAN PÉREZ 36863620
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 6 3 FABIÁN PERCIANTE 19083990
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 7 3 ANIBAL COYTINHO 43715444
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 8 3 VICTOR GRIPPOLI 41275149
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 9 3 SUSANA CASAÑAS 28602593
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 10 6 LETICIA HIDALGO 33158771
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 11 6 HAYDÉE DAUD 18031407
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 12 7 MÓNICA GULARTE 36686674
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 13 8 MARYLIN DE LEÓN 32246426
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 14 9 FLORENCIA SORHWET 41829762
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 15 9 ANALÍA GONZALEZ 46794754
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 16 9 FERNANDO RODRÍGUEZ 45095628
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 17 9 ALEXANDRA PARODI 30089963
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 18 9 MARIO CONLAZO 35009497
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 19 9 VALERIA CAMBRÉ 25993995
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 20 9 LORENA LÓPEZ 45035614
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 21 9 ANA PARADA 46073813
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 22 9 ADRIANA SCHIMDT 47292036
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 23 9 LAURA ESTELA 33211224
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 24 9 ALEJANDRA PERCIANTE 38457774
MONTEVIDEO PLÁSTICA 25 9 BEDRUNA SILVA 42207551

MONTEVIDEO Reintegrada 26/03/2017 SILVANA GARCÍA 16056263 PROV 145

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 1 7 SANDRA VELENZUELA 36835384
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 2 7 SILVANA SOUZA 19152933
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 3 7 SANDRA CUCHE 40407456
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 4 7 NANCY RODRÍGUEZ 18575295
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 5 7 SUSANA ETCHEVERRY 34822365 LSU PROV 40
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 6 7 LUIS TOLEDO 36360684
MONTEVIDEO REPOSTERÍA 7 9 SANTIAGO RIVERO 42360848

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU



MONTEVIDEO TALLER LENGUA DE SEÑAS CENTRO 4 1 3 VIRGINIA ESPINO 42466543
MONTEVIDEO TALLER LENGUA DE SEÑAS CENTRO 4 2 3 CLAUDIA  DIAZ 38995063
MONTEVIDEO TALLER LENGUA DE SEÑAS CENTRO 4 3 3 ANA LAURA ESPINO 42466468

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO TAPIZ 1 3 ANIBAL COYTINHO 31715444
MONTEVIDEO TAPIZ 2 3 ANACLARA MACHI 40160052
MONTEVIDEO TAPIZ 3 7 MARÍA MALLADA 18721232 LSU PROV 129
MONTEVIDEO TAPIZ 4 7 ALEXANDRA PARODI 30089963
MONTEVIDEO TAPIZ 5 9 CONCEPCIÓN DUFOUR 27363695
MONTEVIDEO TAPIZ 6 13 DANIELA HERNÁNDEZ 18244995

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 1 1 MARÍA SUSANA SÁNCHEZ 19232616
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 2 1 ALINE GARBER 12323593
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 3 1 LUIS MICELI 18786729
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 4 1 RICARDO COUTO 17813692
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 5 1 SILVINA ACOSTA 41064239
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 6 1 MIREILLE MASSIA 19231587
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 7 1 PAOLA CHALELA 17901182
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 8 3 MARIELA MAGGIOLI 30792768
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 9 3 ALEJANDRA ACEREDO 26298873
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 10 3 ELISA MOIZO 48285616 PROV 14 15/2
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 11 4 DANIEL GONZÁLEZ 32820224
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 12 6 MARÍA ROSANA SOSA 27396818
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 13 7 MARTÍN ARELLANO 29801613
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 14 8 MARIELA CASERTA 19742960
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 15 9 ISABEL ROMANO 12456405
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 16 15 GERARDO RODRÍGUEZ 19807158
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 17 15 MARÍA DEL ROSARIOFAGÚNDEZ 33527982
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 18 15 MIGUEL CABRERA 28848333
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 19 15 ALBERTO GINI 28160048
MONTEVIDEO TEATRO 20 15 SANTIAGO RIVERO 42360848

MONTEVIDEO Inabilitada NO ACREDITA FORMACIÓN 40063911
MONTEVIDEO Inabilitada NO ACREDITA FORMACIÓN 50744165
MONTEVIDEO Inabilitada NO ACREDITA FORMACIÓN 31833416
MONTEVIDEO Inabilitada NO ACREDITA FORMACIÓN 32407654

DEPARTAMENTO ASIGNATURA Ordinal Ítem Nombre Apellido CI LSU
MONTEVIDEO TECNOLOGÍA ALIMENTARIA 1 9 CAROLINA URRUTIA 38584115


